
         SSC JE 2025
               Selection 1.0 (Civil Engineering)

Pramod sir : 14 Irrigation Engineering
Date Chapter Topic Timing

Monday, August 18, 2025 Orientation Orientation 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday, August 19, 2025

Introduction

Methods of irrigation-1 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday, August 20, 2025 Methods of irrigation-2 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Thursday, August 21, 2025 Different types of Efficiency of irrigation-1 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Friday, August 22, 2025 Different types of Efficiency of irrigation-2 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Monday, August 25, 2025

Water Requirement of Crops
Water Requirement of Crops-1 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Water Requirement of Crops-2 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday, August 27, 2025

Design of canals
Canal Irrigation System-1 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Thursday, August 28, 2025 Canal Irrigation System-2 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Friday, August 29, 2025

Gravity Dam & Spillway

Gravity Dam & Spillway-1 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Monday, September 1, 2025 Gravity Dam & Spillway-2 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Different types of forces action on DAM-1 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Different types of forces action on DAM-2 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Thursday, September 4, 2025 Different types of forces action on DAM-3 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Friday, September 5, 2025 Different types of forces action on DAM-4 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Monday, September 8, 2025 Different types of forces action on DAM-5 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Tuesday, September 9, 2025

Water Logging & Reclamation of Saline Soil

Water Logging & Reclamation of Saline Soil-1 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Water Logging & Reclamation of Saline Soil-2 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Cross Drainage Work-1 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
Friday, September 12, 2025 Cross Drainage Work-2 5:00 PM - 6:00 PM

END OF SUBJECT


